From,

Ram Prasad,
Deputy Registrar
High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad

To,

The District Judge, Gautam Budh Nagar.

No. 6512 / IV-3108/ Admin (A-4) / Dated 17-05-2017

Subject:- Information regarding purchase of new Swift Dzire car in exchange of his old car by Sri Anil Kumar-IV, Additional District & Sessions Judge FTC, Bareilly (presently posted at Gautam Budh Nagar).

Red: 98

Sir,

With reference to endt. no. 1166/XV dated 27.04.2017 of the District Judge, Bareilly on the above subject, I have to say that Sri Anil Kumar-IV, Additional District & Sessions Judge FTC, Gautam Budh Nagar may kindly be asked to furnish following informations/ papers for taking further necessary action in the matter:

- Details of his earlier purchases both movable & immovable as per point 3 of Court's C.L. no. 25/ Admin (A) dated 13.07.1998.
- 2. His Gross & Take Home salary both.
- 3. Tenure of repayment & amount of EMI of loan taken against the purchase of car.
- 4. Complete & attested copy of passbook of his S.B. A/c by indicating the particular entry/entries of payment(s) made against purchase of car and by disclosing the source of money deposited/credited in case any such credit exceeds the amount of his one month's salary.
- 5. 'Exchange certificate' or any related exchange document in support of his old Hyundai Santro car.

Yours faithfully

Deputy Registrar (M)

D.R. (M).
May is sue?
12/05/17.

प्रेषक.

सेवा में,

अनिल कुमार-चतुर्थ, अपर सत्र न्यायाधीश / त्वरित न्यायालय सं0-1,

श्रीमान महानिबन्धक, माननीय उच्च न्यायालय, इलाहाबाद।

द्वाराः

श्रीमान् जनपद न्यायाधीश, जनपद न्यायालय, बरेली।

विषय:

माननीय उच्च न्यायालय द्वारा निर्गत सर्कुलर संख्या 25/एडमिन (ए) 13-07-98 के अधीन पंजीयन संख्या-यू0पी025बीएस / 6777 कय किये जाने के संबंध में बॉछित सूचना

महोदय

उपर्युक्त विषयांकित विषय के संदर्भ में ससम्मान निवेदन करना है कि मेरे नाम वाहन सं0—यू0पी025वी/3056 (हुन्डई सेन्ट्रो) जिसे मैंने वर्ष 2006 में क्य किया था जिसमें तकनीकी खराबी आने के कारण उसको कविशा मोटर प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, बरेली जो कि एक अधिकृत प्रतिष्ठान है, को मु0-1,19,000 / -रूपये में विक्रय कर दिया है तथा इसी प्रतिष्ठान से एक नवीन कार स्वीफ्ट डिजायर वी.एक्स.आई, जिसकी पंजीयन संख्या—यू<u>0पी025बीएस / 6777</u> है, को मु0–6,64,000 / – रूपये में क्रय किया है। उक्त धनराशि में से मेरे द्वारा 1,00,000 / – रूपये जरिये चैक व पुराने वाहन की कीमत मु0-1,19,000 / -रूपये कुल 2,19,000 / -रूपये की धनराशि प्रदान की गई, शेष धनराशि हेतु भारतीय स्टेट बैंक, मुख्य शाखा, बरेली से ऋण स्वीकृत कराया गया है।

अतः सूचना माननीय महोदय की सेवा में सादर प्रेषित है।

दिनांक — 27—04—2017

(अनिल कुमार-चतुर्थ) अपर सत्र न्यायाधीश / त्वरित न्यायालय सं0-1. बरेली।

संलग्नक:-

- 1. स्टेट बैंक ऑफ इन्डिया, मुख्य शाखा, बरेली से स्वीकृत ऋण धनराशि से संबंधित प्रपत्र
- 2. पुराने वाहन के विक्रय किये जाने से संबंधित प्रपत्र
- 3. 1,00,000 / —रूपये के चैक संबंधी प्रपत्र
- 4. संबंधित पासबुक की प्रति
- 5. वाहन के इनबॉइस की प्रति
- 6. कुल इनबॉइस धनराशि संबंधी प्रमाण-पत्र
- 7. बीमा की छाया प्रति।
- 5. वाहन के पंजीयन प्रमाण-पत्र की छाया प्रति।

विविध्य जनपद ग्यायाधीक

10 27.4-1)

L'agricaled.

Date of Joining of Service:

Present Gross Salary and take home salary :

Details of purchases (movable property exceeding to value Rest. 10,000/- and immovable properties) made by him earlier with complete details. Date of purchases, amount spent etc.

4. If any advance or loan taken from the High Court its amount and in what manner the loan will be paid namely the number of instalments its arount or

deduction will be made etc.

5. If any taken from Bank etc. details of amount mode of repayment period of deduction number and amount of instalment etc.

Regarding purchase of a secondhand car, name of the vehicle its model cost purchase date of the first purchase(month and year of vehicle from the dealer to the first purchase and a copy of the insurance policy showing the amount for which the vehicle was insured prior to its purchases by the officer.

Detail of the property movable or immovable (area of plot, locality, city, District, if building or flat then

its sizes).

Name and full address of the Dealer/seller.

Whether the dealer is regular and reputed one

- 10. Whether the Judicial Officer is related to the seller in any way and whether any case against the seller is pending in or decided by the Judicial Officer.
- 11. Details of the Source of amount with papers in support में आहा के त्या 0.9 25 ए उठा है सिही की बिर्म मोदर

3 1104

-104053.00 R.

कोई जान धनयि। अग्रिम धनयीय नहीं ली गयी।

वतगान में लिए गर वाहन के अतिरिम्द मन्य नेहि ाज इस समय नहीं है।

लाग्र नहों।

म न : s-s-E/174 सीताहर रोड जानकी दुष्म पोलना लखनल जी आवंदन वर्ष 1990 में क्लामा गपा। जिसका क्षेत्रफल 2 था। वर्त कुर है। जो देख है जिसकी स्वना प्रिष भित्रं की जा पुढ़ी है। छं - का मार मारसे पादवेर विभिटेड'4' K.m रामपुर रोड़ सी वी ज वरेनी।

9- A, ET जो महा

कुप रिष्पा पा मिसरी एवं भी रवरानी वे भारत असे भेने कारेगा मेग्टर छा. दिशं. को 119,000 में निकृष द्वा इसी जीतर से नहींने भार स्वामर हिजागर प्रा. दिशं. को 119,000 में निकृष द्वा हमी जीतर से नहींने भार स्वामर हिजागर



SANCTION LETTER



STATE BANK OF INDIA BAREILLY BR

To
1) Shri/Smt/Kum
Mr.ANIL KUMAR S/O D/O W/O Mr.CHOTEY LAL
HNO. B -20, D.M. COMPOUND, BAREILLY-243001

RACPC / AL /

Date: 14-09-2016

Dear Sir,

PERSONAL SEGMENT ADVANCES AUTO LOAN - - SBI CAR LOAN SCHEME

Mr. ANIL KUMAR s/d/w of Mr. CHOTEY LAL

MEDIUM TERM LOAN OF ₹4,45,000.00

With reference to your application dated 14/09/2016, we are pleased to advise you that the loan has been sanctioned. The Sanction Letter and the related documents have been forwarded to BAREILLY BR branch. Please, therefore, call at the branch at your earliest convenience to execute the documents and get the disbursement as per schedule. Assuring of our best service, we remain.



KAVISHA MOTORS PVT. LTD.

(Authorised Maruti Dealer) 4th Km. Rampur Road, C.B.Ganj, Bareilly (U.P.) 243 502 Ph.: 7895980201, 202



The Sign to trust

VEHICLE EVALUATION SHEET

Quoted Price **Expected Price** 119000 Refurbishment Cost =C+D 150 000 Sourcing Lead channels Dealer New car True value Referral workshop Events showroom Website Call showroom Customer MASS Others Center database A. Vehicle Details follow up Model General Month & Year of manufacture (Batch Code) Date of inspection Emission standard 27/8/2016. Euro 2/ Non-Euro Transmission Name and address of the owner -Manual/Automatic RC book & original invoice Registration Anil Burgs Oscima Registration Number Date of first registration UP25 V 3056 Chassis Number (match with RC book) 19/mas 106 Engine Number (match with RC book) 81.2612 Phone no 9450138956 Colour (match with RC book) 773764 Profession No objection certificate from financier Silver TV / NTV Payment of one time road tax Yes/Na/N.A Reason of NTV No. of previous owner (Not more than two including the present) Yes/No other brand Current mileage ISL Exchange / Non Exchange Insurance (Comprehensive/Third Party) 94036 Insurance validity date lowp New car Model in case of exchange uper Buying price as per New Price Grid system Adjustment for Mileage: Add / Deduct Rs. 250 per 1000 kms in case lass/over than as compared to standard, which is 10000 km /year. (Max Addition for low cost of vehicle mileage vehicle is Rs. 7000 & Max deduction for High mileage is Rs. 12000) 104000 + 15000 € Adjustment for Tyres Value of additional retrofitted genuine accessories (Part B) Aesthetic Valuation Valuation for remaining Insurance in case it is more than 3 months: Adjustment for AC changeover kit in case vehicle is fitted with R12 Net Buying Price = ① ± ② ± ③ + ④ + ⑤ + ⑥ - ② i. Applicable only on retrofitted Maruti Genuine Accessories on the originally purchased version Please refer to part 'C' for condition of the items before valuation) ccessories and other fitments HANDUR RC B. GARU, BAREL C (in case of R134a only) Status 7895980251-259 ower windows Yes / No C. B. G. entral locking Yes / Nov usic system (Other make can be considered on case basis) Yes / Nov loy wheels Yes / No 1y other fitment Yes / Nov tal of 'B'=Rs.....

de Value (Manager)

(Signature of Sal



(00615) BAREILLY CIVIL LINES NEAR KATCHERY BAREILLY, BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH 243001 IFS Code: SBIN0000615

फेवल	3 महीने	के हि	ाए वैध	/ VAL-J	FOR 3	MONTH	SONLY
1	4	0	9	2	0	I	6
D	D	M	M	Y	Y	Y	Y

PAY K	avisha mo	tors Put	Ltd Barcilly	या धारक को OF. ?
रुपये RUPI	ees one	Lac on	nly]- ₀ -1
	•		अदा	at [00,000/=
खा. सं. A/c No.	30192037720		VALID UPTO ₹ 10 LACS AT NON-HOME BRA	NCH
		SB ACCOUNT	A	L.
		Prefix : 1516000009	2	ARM 20, D.M. COMPOUND

712142# 243002002# 022412# 31

Generally used abbreviations

a/c = Account	dep = Deposit	Pr = Principal
Adj= Adjustment	dft = Draft	proc = Processing Charges
Amt + Amount	dish / dsh = Dishonour	rd = Recurring Deposit
Ar = Arrear	: Dr = Debit	ı ret/rtn = Return
bal = Balance	DoB = Date of Birth	Rnd = Round toff
Capn = Capitalization	eft = Electronic Fund Transfer	sb = Savings Bank
chg / ch = Charge	Inop = Inoperative	SC = Short Credit
chg = Cheque	ins = Insurance	SI / So / SORD = Standing Instruction
Clos = Closure	int / in = Interest	S/D/W/H/o = Son/ Daughter / Wife / Husband of
Coll = Collection	lon / In = Loan	Tr/ Trf / Xfer = Transfer
Comm = Commission	min = Minimun	TT = Telegraphic Transfer
COR / CORR = Correction	os - Outstanding	txn = Transaction
CR = Credit	P & T = Postage & Telegram	Wdl - Withdrawal
Csh = Cash	Pos = Point of Sale	MOD Bal= Total Balance (SB+Linked MOD a/c)

Account No - 30192037720 भारतीय स्ीद बैंक

COR LOAM 36 09 3 075 663 State Bank of India

Savings Bank Account

CIF No

Account No :

30192037720

Customer Name: ANIL KUMAR

S/O/W/H/O:SRI BILAL Address: C/O SNEH LATA DEPUTY SP POLICE LINES STIAPUR

Phone: Email:

0.0.B. (If Minor):

BAREILLY CIVIL LINES NEAR KATCHER

Phone: 2423342

Email:sbj.00615@sbi.co.in.

Branch Code: 615 Date of Issue: 27/08/201

27/08/2015 3437442 615

IFSC: SBIN0006615

Branch Manager

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
					4 %
					Employee and the com-
	4			Brought Forward	1849441.08Cr
26.08.16	DINCSH KUMAR SINGH	712135	70000:00		1779441.08Cr
01.09.16	INB 0000-Pay August-16-1541-Pay August-1			104093.00	1883534.08Cr
	TRANSFER FROM E-PAYMENT U P STATE GO			3. G	Company of the Company
15.09.16	SBI KAVISH A	712142	100000.00	12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (. 1783534.08Cr
	INTEREST CREDIT			17816.00	1801350.08Cr
01.10.16	INB 0000-Pay Sep-16-1541-Pay Sep-16			104093.00	1905443.08Çr
1	TRANSFER FROM E-PAYMENT U P STATE GO			509	por about contract
10.10.16	DIRECT OR		9400.00	3	1896043.08Cr
	TRANSFER TO Mr. ANIL KUMAR	3.40 H	t 0		
13.10.15		712144	20000.00		1876043.08Cr
14.10.16	INB 0000-Petrol 07-16 to 08-16-1541-Petr	*		9770.00	1885813.08Cr
930	CRASSER FROM E-PAYMENT U.S. STATE GO				
. 51 15 12	THE ADDALOUSEL- FLOW ON MY TE the BOLFO ! .			Augh ww - x . h.	in redución duca :
	The state of the s				
30	*	5 A.		190	
	TRANSFER FROM E-PAYMENT U P STATE GO	WARE THE STATE OF	11.	Garage States Season	Vacata and
	INB 0000-Refund Civil Deposit-1541-Refun			104093.00	1993687.08Cr
25	TRANSFER FROM E-PAYMENT U P STATE GO			. T. 10	2 2
	DIRECT DR		9400.00	*	1984287.08Cr
	TRANSFER TO Mr. ANIL KUMAR		in the Av		
13,11,16		712145	10000.00	A. 《建物条件》(1882)	1974287.08Cr
23,11.16	INB 1541-Petrol 09/16			5013.00	1979300.0801
¥	TRANSFER FROM 098561006153	75			UULUI2 6 32
01,12 18	INB 0000-Pay Nov 2016-1541-Pay Nov 2016			104093.00	_2083391.080r
	TRANSFER FROM E-PAYMENT U P STATE GO				
10.12.16	DIRECT DR		9400.00		2073993.08Cr
	TRANSFER TO MI, ANIL KUMAR		and the second control		
Consideration of the control of	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHEQUE	712146	10000.00		2063993.08Cr
Uncl Bal:	0.00 Clr Bal: 2063993.08 Cr;+MOD BAL: 0.	00			©.

Repos



KAVISHA MOTORS (P) LTD.

4TH KM. RAMPUR ROAD, C.B. GANJ, BAREILLY.

CIN: U65921DL1986PTC025365 TIN No.: 09307500276 PAN AAACK0874B

Book No.

Address

Customer ID

Financed By

TAX / VEHICLE & CHARGES INVOICE

: MR. ANIL KUMAR Sold To : MR.CHOTTEY LAL Son of

: B-20 D.M. COMPOUND CIVIL LINES

BAREILLY, Pin: 243001

: 1622078698

Sales Executive Vehicle ID

Pan No: AKWPK4918M

: Sanjeev Saxena : MA3EJKD1S00937650

: STATE BANK OF INDIA , MAIN BRANCH BAREILLY

Invoice No. Invoice Date

: 15/09/2016 02:35 PM : SOB16000651

Order No. **Order Date**

: 14/09/2016 : 6133

Cr Amount

1,19,000.00

1,00,000.00

2,19,000.00

: VSL16000515

Key No. **Booking Dealer Delivery Dealer**

: 5601 : 5601

Dr Amount 5,12,437.31

Price 1 PRICE OF ONE MARUTI SWIFT DZIRE VXI BS IV-

DMR4CD3 CHASSIS NO

MA3EJKD1S00987650 2 VAT @ 12.5 %

ENGINE NO.

Pearl Arctic White-ZHJ

K12MN 1830538

3 U.P.ADDITIONAL TAX @ 2% Sub Total Amount (Accesable Value + Tax): COLOR

64,054.66

10,248.74 586,740.71

Customer Payments

Money Rec No. Srl. REC16000951 REC16000953

14/09/2016 15/09/2016

Rec Date

0.29

5,85,741.00

3,67,741.00

Total Received Amount Balance to collect/pay Invoice Amount in words

Received Amount in words

Total Round Off Amount

Total Invoice Amount

: Rupees

: Rupees Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Seven Hundred And Forty One Only Two Lakh Nineteen Thousand Only

Terms and Conditions

ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECT TO BAREILLY JURISDICTION ONLY.

Customer Name &Signatory

For KAVISHA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

(MR. ANIL KUMAR)

(Authorized Signatory)

Created By : SHAHAB HUSAIN Created Date: 15-SEP-2016 14:36:28

Rel 2.3.6

(M) 7895980201, 202, 203, 204, 209 E-mail : kavisha.brl.sal1@marutidealers.com

Visit: www.MarutiInsurance.com

Regigs Maruti 16 \$ Suzuki

Way of Life!

KAVISHA MOTORS (P) LTD.

(Authorised Maruti Dealer) 4th Km. Rampur Road, C.B. Ganj, BAREILLY. (U.P.) - 243 502

Phone: 7895980201 / 202 E-mail: bly@kavishamotors.com kavisha.brl.sal1@marutidealers.com

Tin No.: 09307500276

CIN: U65921DL1986PTC025365

MR. Ariz KumAR 810 SHRI CHOTTIZY Lal Add. B. 20. D.M Compound GUZ in128 BARILY

Motal anvoice Amount - 586741200

Presylance - 19260: or

R. T.O 49502 200

Ass. - 2500 2 as

Total my

664000201



United India Insurance Company Limited

4th Floor, 2216, Hardhyan Singh Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Ph.: 011-28750681/28750711/28750680

19260

Regigs

Service Tax Reg. No.: AAACU5552CST001, CIN No.: U93090TN1938GOI000108

CERTIFICATE CUM POLICY SCHEDULE

HE INSURED: Policy No: 34280031160160047232 Policy Type : Issue Date : Package Policy(Private Vehicle) 04:13:26:PM on 15-Sep-2016 Service/Salaried Mr. Anil Kumar Occupation S/O MR.CHOTTEY LAL B-20 D.M. COMPOUND CIVIL LINES, BAREILLY-243001, Uttar Pradesh Period Of Insurance From 04:13:26:PM 15-Sep-2016 to midnight on 14-Sep-2017 D' Zire New VXI/MARUTI SWIFT DZIRE Vehicle Identification Number(VIN) The Vehicle Date and Proposal No.: XI BS IV MA3EJKD1S00987650 15-Sep-2016 / 86783532 Geographical Area Engine-Chassis No. Type of Body Registration Mark & Place of Mfg.Year Seating Capacity Registration INDIA 1830538 - 987650 Saloon 1197 BAREILLY INSURED'S DECLARED VALUE Non-Elec accessories Elec accessoriés CNG/LPG KIT Total Value (IDV) 584272 584272 Schedule Of Premium A. OWN DAMAGE B. LIABILITY Vehicle & Accessories 11189 Vehicle 223 Total 11189 Total 2237 Add 11189 Add 2237 b) Geographical Area Extn. NA Compulsory PA Cover Premium 100 Sub-Total Additions Additional PA Cover Premium (100000 per person) For 5 Person Ob) 250 5% Extra premium towards c) 5% Extra NA Legal Liability (WC) to Driver (IMT-28) 50 Sub-Total (deductions) O Sub-Total Additions 400 NIL Depreciation 2921 Total(A) 14110 Total(B) 263 Grand Tota 1674 Note :-Service Tax @ 14% 1. If the premium is paid by Cheque, the issue of Policy is 2345 subject to the realization of Cheque. Service Tax(Swachh Bharat CESS) @ 0.50% 84 Service Tax(Krishi Kalyan Cess) @ 0.50% 2. Consolidated Stamp duty pald to state exchequer. 84 Total Premium

Limitations as to use: Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business. The Policy does not cover the use for : (1) Hire or reward (2) Carriage of goods(other than samples or personal luggage) (3) Organized racing (4) Pace making (5) Speed testing (6) Reliability trials g) Any purpose in connection with

Driver's Clause: Any person including the insured: Provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also that the person holding an effective learner's license may also drive the vehicle & that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989.

Limits of Liability Clause: Under section II-1 (I) of the policy-Death of or bodily injury. Such amount as is necessary to meet there requirements of the motor vehicle act 1988. Under section II-1 (ii) of the policy-Damage to third party property is Rs. 7.5 lakhs P.A. Cover under section III for Owner-Driver is Rs. 2.0 Lakhs

No claim bonus: The insured is entitled for a No Claim Bonus (NCB) on the own damage section of the policy, if no claim is made or pending during the preceding year(s), as per the: The preceding year/20%, Preceding two consecutive years/25%, Preceding three consecutive years/35%, Preceding four consecutive years/45%, Preceding five consecutive years/50% of NCB on OD Premium, No claim bonus only be allowed provided the policy is renewed with in 90 days of the expiry date of the previous

Lease/HP/Hypothecation: STATE BANK OF INDIA, MAIN BRANCH BAREILLY

Nominee Detail For Compulsary PA: SNEH LATA

Compulsory Deductible

Subject to I.M.T. Endt. Nos. & memorandum: 7 15 16 22 28 printed herein. Payment

Cheque No., Transaction Amount Payment Method Detail HSBC BANK Auto Debit 14747167 19260 LTD

The insured is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven otherwise than in accordance with this schedule. Any payment made by the company by reasons of wider terms appearing in the certificate in order to comply with the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988 is recoverable from the insured. See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS AND RIGHT OF PECOVERY". For local interpretation, Feliph worst of With Terms. AND RIGHT OF RECOVERY". For legal Interpretation, English version will hold good

"This Policy is sourced through Maruti Insurance Broking Private Limited, IRDA License No.: 428, Valid upto: 01-February-2018 Contact at: 3377 4477 (prefix 011/022/033/044), Write at: support@mibpl.co.in, Visit at:

ww.marutiinsurance.com

Authorized Signatory

his certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the provisions of chapter X and chapter XI of M.V. act, 1988. FOR UNITED INDIA INS

I / We heret y certify that the policy to which this certificate relates as well as

Y 🛚 KAVISHA MOTORS (P) LTD. PLEASE CALL FOR INSURANCE RENEWAL (M) 7895980213, 7895980214, 7895980215

s Policy is sourced through Maruti Insurance Broking Private Limited, Direct Broker (General) IRDAI License No.: 428 (Valid Till: 01-02-2018) Contact: 3377 4477 (prefix 011 / 022 / 033 / 044), support@mibpl.co.in Visit: www.MarutiInsurance.com

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT UTTAR PRADESH

परिवहन विभाग उत्तर प्रदेश

FORM 23 (SEE CMV RULE 48) प्रपत्र २३ (के.मो.वा. नियमावली नियम ४८) FORM OF CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION INDIA पंजीकरण प्रमाण पत्र का फार्म भारत

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT RTO

UP25BS6777

E-23 D.M.COMPOUND

DAUGOMPOUND

BARBILLY - 243001

CIVIL LINES BAREILLY - 243001

KAVISHA MOTORS

CEGANJ.

BAREILLY.

L.M.V. (CAR)

MASEURD IS BUTHOR

K (2MN 1890538

SVVIET DZIRE VXI

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD

STATE BANK OF INDIA MAIN BRANCH BAREILLY, 243001.

SALOON

15-Sep-2016

ANIL KUMAR

CIVIL LINES

Registration Number

(पंजीकरण सख्या)

Owner's Name & Address

paragraphical of

CHOTTEY LAL · Full Address: (Permannit)

Full Address: (Currant)

Dealer's Name & Address

(विहेता का आय-)

Vehicle Class

(श्रेणी) Chassis Number

(चेसिस संख्या) Engine Number

(इंजन संख्या) Type of Body (बाडी का प्रकार)

Maker's Name (निर्माता का नाम)

HP / Lease Agreement with

(हाइपोधिकेट/लीप

समझौता : किससे)

Description and Size of Tyres तिशरों का विवरण एवं आकारों

(a) Front Axle (फ्रांट एक्सल)

Rear Axle (रियर एक्सल) Any other Axle

(अन्य कोई एक्सल) Tandem Axle (टेन्डम एक्सल)

02900-1

Enterd By. LALARAM 22-Sep-2016

Specimen Signature of the Owner वाहन स्वामी के हस्ताक्षर

Vehicle Registered Against NEW VEHICLE Case Air Conditioner (A.C.) Fitted-Yes Standing Capacity - 0 Sleeper Capacity - 0

> Specimen Signature of Linancier वित्त पोषक के हस्ताक्षर

Registration Date 17-Sep-2016

(पंजी तिथि) Owner's Serial (बाहुन स्वामी क्रमांक)

(निर्माण का वर्ष) (सिलेन्डर की संख्या)

Unladen Weight (खासी भार)

(भरा हुआ गार)

Seating Capacity

(सीट क्षमता)-Colour

(रंग)

Horse Power (अश्व शिवत)

Fuel Used

(इंधन) Tax paid upto.

(कर भुगतान) Tax Rate

(कर-दर)

Fitness Valid upto

(पंजीयन की वैधता) Wheel Base :

(व्हीस बेस)

Manufacturing Year 68/2016

No. of Cylinders

3/0 kgs

Laden Weight 1415 kus

5 uncluding driver)

D > WHITE

(1 S/ HP / 119) CU

PETROL

Las June

Life Time (RT-Rs. 45940)-)

16-Sep-2031

Registered Axie Weight (पंजीकृत एक्सल भार)

(a) Front.Axle

(फ्रन्ट एक्सल) Rear Axlo

(रियर एक्सल) Any other Axle

(अन्य कोई एक्सल) Tandem Axia . (टेन्डम एवसल)

fregistoring Authority Transport Dept. Boreis dnature of Herrishatton Authority

Sr No. RC (क.सं.)